
9:15

9:40

(9:40)

(10:20)

(10:40)

(11:00)

12:10 Tokyo Big Sight

10:00 Traffic Control
Center

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:30

10:10

(10:10)

(10:30)

(10:50)

(11:10)

(11:30)

11:40

13:20

Training Program on Timely Topics 2013
(Training planned by member cities)

Q&A Session

Taipei

ITS World Congress:
Sessions and Exhibitions

ITS World Congress:
Showcase Demonstration
【S05】GS Mobile and ITS Spot cooperative services (I2V)

Final Presentations/Conclusion

Bangkok

Kuala Lumpur

Manila

Tokyo Big Sight
October

17
(Thu)

Asian Network of Major Cities 21
ITS(Intelligent Transport System) Workshop Program

Location

October
15

(Tue)

Timetable

ITS World Congress:
Sessions, Showcase Demonstrations and Exhibitions

Bangkok

Kuala Lumpur

Manila

Closing Ceremony

Tokyo Big Sight

ITS World Congress:
Sessions and Exhibitions

Date

TMG Building

Opening Ceremony/Orientation

Presentations Session

Tokyo

Site Visit at Traffic Control Center and Q&A Session

October
16

(Wed)


