

## Asian Network of Major Cities 21 ITS(Intelligent Transport System) Workshop Program

Date		Timetable	Location
October 15 (Tue)	9:15	Opening Ceremony/Orientation	TMG Building
	9:40	Presentations Session	
	(9:40)	Токуо	
	(10:20)	Bangkok	
	(10:40)	Kuala Lumpur	
	(11:00)	Manila	
	12:10	ITS World Congress: Sessions and Exhibitions	Tokyo Big Sight
October 16 (Wed)	10:00	Site Visit at Traffic Control Center and Q&A Session	Traffic Control Center
	14:00	ITS World Congress: Sessions and Exhibitions	Tokyo Big Sight
	15:30		
	16:00	ITS World Congress: Showcase Demonstration 【S05】 GS Mobile and ITS Spot cooperative services (I2V)	
	17:30		
October 17 (Thu)	10:10	Final Presentations/Conclusion	Tokyo Big Sight
	(10:10)	Bangkok	
	(10:30)	Kuala Lumpur	
	(10:50)	Manila	
	(11:10)	Таіреі	
	(11:30)	Q&A Session	
	11:40	Closing Ceremony	
	13:20	ITS World Congress: Sessions, Showcase Demonstrations and Exhibitions	